
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL
Andhra Pradesh Nellore Atmakur(SPS) Local 7121 7600 7521

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5500 7070 6500

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other 6505 9475 7000

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7755 6877

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6800 7500 7150

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6700 7100 6900

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6600 7000 6800

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7525 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7425 7225

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7425 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7400 7200

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6000 6800 6500

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 5750 7410 6580

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7425 8025 7650

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) 6200 6625 6412

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 5840 7520 7310

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 7000 7700 7250

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 7000 7150 7075

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other 6920 7135 7045

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7085 7155 7120

Karnataka Bellary Kottur GCH 5769 6519 6238

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 6800 6800 6800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 6295 7860 6580

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Ginned Cotton 6424 6424 6424

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6849 6849 6849

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 5270 5270 5270

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 7120 7720 7210

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton 7400 7400 7400

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6939 7684 7600

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 6200 7645 7370

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 7040 7530 7370

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton 7460 7606 7606

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6400 7855 7490

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 5635 7450 7450

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 6000 6000 6000

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Desi 7870 8055 7880

Maharashtra Yavatmal Maregoan Desi 7050 7750 7350

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 6258 7450 6482

Telangana Karimnagar Peddapalli Cotton (Unginned) 6308 7120 7010

Telangana Karimnagar Peddapalli Cotton (Unginned) 7121 7415 7144
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